Tacos

Carne Asada Tacos

Pollo Asado Tacos

Tostadas

Beans Tostadas

Beef Tostadas

Enchiladas and Chile Relleno

2 Cheese And Beef Enchiladas

2 Cheese And Chicken Enchiladas

Quesadillas

Cheese Quesadilla

Carne Asada Quesadilla

Desserts

Churros

T

Flan

$3.30

$3.30

52.75

$3.80

54.35

54.35

53.55

55.70

$1.50

$2.70



